
Jail Expansion 

Original 10 STAR Provider list  

Call for availability on our resource list 
 

AtlantiCare Behavioral Health - Atlantic County  

2511 Fire Road  
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234  
Contact: Karen Cooper  
(609) 569-7827  
(609) 335-5766 cell Karen.cooper@atlanticare.org  
 
Center for Family Services, Inc. – Camden County 
 
108 Somerdale Road  
Voorhees, NJ 08043  
Contact: Mary Cushion.  mary.cushion@centerffs.org  
John Thompson John.Thompson@centerffs.org office: 856-428-5688 ex 103 Fax: 856-428-0949 
Hot Line 855-yo. recover  

The Center for Alcohol and Drug Resources – Bergen County  

A program of Children’s Aid and Family Services  
22-08 Route 208 S  
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410  
Telephone Number 201-740-7150 ehernandez@cafsnj.org www.tcadr.org www.cafsnj.org  
Barnabas Health Behavioral Health Center – Essex  
36 Newark Avenue  

Barnabas Health Behavioral Health Center – Essex 

36 Newark Avenue 
Belleville, NJ 07109 
Cell: 848-303-3934  
Fax: 973-844-4921 gina.zaccagnino@rwjbh.org 

Center for Family Services-Gloucester County  
 
601 S. Black Horse Pike Williamstown, NJ 08094  
Contact: Heather Altman 
609-781-7346 heather.altman@centerffs.org 
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Rutgers University Behavioral Healthcare - Hudson County 
  
151 Centennial Avenue 
Piscataway, NJ 08854  
Contact: Lynn Seward Lynn.seaward@rwjbh.org  
Cell: 315-759-0428 
Jennifer Marziale Jennifer.marciale@rwjbh.org  
732.837.9427 | Cell: 732.580.5766  

Rutgers University Behavioral Healthcare – Mercer  

4326 Rt1, North Monmouth Junction 068852  
Contact: Stephanie Evans  
evanssl@ubhc.rutgers.edu 
Rena Gitlitz  
rgitlitz@ubhc.rutgers.edu  

RWJBarnabas Health Behavioral Health Center - Middlesex  

442 State Route 35, 3rd Floor  
Eatontown, NJ 07724  
848-303-0244 Jennifer.Luyster@rwjbh.org  
 

Integrity House – Ocean County 

310 Main St. 2nd Floor, Suite 3B 
Toms River, NJ 08753 
ckelly@integrityhouse.org 
Phone: 732-926.HART (4278) Fax: 848-210-8802 
www.integrityhouse.org|www.facebook.com/IntegrityNJ/ 

Preferred Behavioral Health – Monmouth County 

700 Airport Road 
Lakewood, NJ 08701 
Contact: Jean Hennon 
jhennon@preferredbehavioral.org 
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